FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

ISIN:  US3453708600

Overview

2024/07/08 15:39:23
Price

13.16 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.49% (0.32)

US3453708600
F

NYSE

usb
Automotive
Stock

46,513 EUR
S&P 500

13.15 USD (4,800)
13.16 USD (700)
12.97 USD
13.17 USD
12.93 USD
12.84 USD
13.047363 USD
5,378,997
70,179,157.24
12,198

500

WKN: 345370860
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline
2022/05/04

Global Equity Ratings

2022/05/04 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/04/27 2l Global Equity Ratings
2022/04/27 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/04/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US3453708600&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3453708600&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3453708600&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42004ea3895e8a5ee23c831b4b2ad476f505038524b3b487f65e2a2893df9e5c&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=894f539e221f1d3ec&time=1720533265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e9f29589043db95cd966f582b6abcb4c95b4a1cf44c8207ea7767377690c882&idfile=56358&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56358%2F2022-05-04%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce0590947ea30da08&time=1720533265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eb8d306ffc21597befc69129bfb095a92691fca0916ad43e540c9af271626a2&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=845f965bb4e0e06d4&time=1720533265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80e6e8bc916ae87a72efc1a2a647ee5b04ccd779a5e10437fd7bf50b0a25c24f&idfile=56317&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56317%2F2022-04-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f95bb22c66712c1a&time=1720533265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b12d2903a6a6eee7a8616c4cceb2cc090e3dbefacd8c6feec0f1d8560d5faa4&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3448bdf7986a3a90a&time=1720533265&tool=RSC

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

Details

2024/07/08 15:39:23

Price
13.16 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.49% (0.32)

ISIN US3453708600
Symbol F
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 46,513 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.15 USD (4,800)
Ask (Ask size) 13.16 USD (700)
Open 12.97 USD
High 13.17 USD
Low 12.93 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.84 USD
VWAP 13.047363 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,378,997
Trading volume 70,179,157.24
Number of trades 12,198
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.34% -16.23% -5.28%
Perf (abs.) +1.01 -2.30 -0.66
Beta 1.11 1.13 1.41
Volatility 29.36 31.37 39.13

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.776 USD (45,508,266)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.137 USD (45,583,370)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.414 USD (48,053,387)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 12.115 USD (51,327,029)
YTD High | date 13.950 USD (2024/04/04)
YTD Low | date 10.825 USD (2024/01/19)
52 Weeks High | date 15.420 USD (2023/07/12)
52 Weeks Low | date 9.630 USD (2023/10/31)
All listings for FORD MOTOR COMPANY
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 15:36 12.10 EUR 0.03 11
07/08
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 12.04 EUR 0.00 4
07/08
Tradegate 2024/ 15:38 12.158 EUR 0.09 25
07/08
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:34 11.876 EUR 0.00 1
07/08
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 10.25USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US3453708600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496627

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

17:35

15:39

08:06

17:35

08:06

08:00

09:09

17:44

12:30

08:08

10.01 CHF

13.155 USD

11.81 EUR

12.84 USD

11.70 EUR

11.702 EUR

11.778 EUR

11.846 EUR

11.874 EUR

11.774 EUR

0.00

70.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,203
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79394694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4991077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25423

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

Company profile

Company Logo

 Ford

Contact Details
FORD MOTOR CO.

One American Road, Suite 1026 -
48126-2798 Dearborn

Telefon: +1-313-322-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: media@ford.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Ford
Alexandra English
Beth Mooney
Henry Ford

John Lawler
John May

John Thornton
John Veihmeyer
John Weinberg
Jon Huntsman
Kimberly Casiano
Lynn Radakovich
William Helman
William Kennard
William Kozyra
James Duncan
Farley, Jr.
Anthony Lo

Bob Holycross
Christopher Smith
Doug Field

Elena Ford
Jennifer Waldo
John Lawler

Kumar Galhotra

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@ford.com

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

Liz Door Member of Executive
Committee
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